	······
615000	182222
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	600305946046
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	12/01/1701014003, *** 5.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
	FEB 1 5 2018 Y SULKER



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 14, 2017

MARSHALL PUGH 1185 MOORES POND RD YOUNGSVILLE, NC 27596 US

SUBJECT: BEACHES HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC Ref. Number: L15000182221

We have received your document for BEACHES HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATIONS, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 217A00024416

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	👼 , r
	COVER LETTER
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJI	ECT: BEACHES HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The en	closed Articles of Dissolution and feets) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	MARMHALL R. Pugh
	(Name of Person)
	(Firm/Company)
	1185 MOORES POND ROAD (Address) YOUNGEVILLE NC 27596
	(Address)
	YouNGGUILL NC 27396
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For lu	rther information concerning this matter, please cull:
	GINGER Pugh 252, 213-1509

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

D \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

(Name of Person)

PLEASE APPLY FEE FROM PRIOR CHeck solution S55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & SUBMITTED Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) IN the AMOUNT OF

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:  $\cancel{1}35$ 

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

MAILING ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

σ. ι		
ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION		
FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		
A LIMITED LIABIENT COMPANY		
1. The name of a limited liability company is		
BEACHES HOME SOLUTIONS, LLC		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{10/27/2015}{10/27/2015}$ and assigned		
document number <u>L15000182221</u>		
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:	n pe	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). This d (330LUTION is per FLORDA	on	
STATUTE 605,0701(2) The CONSENT OF ALL		
STATUTE 605,0701(2) The CONSENT OF ALL THE MEMBERS		ı
	erite Bee	
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's		a tarang
activities and affairs:	Â	$\widehat{\mathbf{n}}$
	-	
	61	
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and	ł	
listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		

Masshall Aith Signature

MARGHALL R. Pugh Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00